PAG 1 de 2
C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0842 Rev. 0/R04
MONITOR TROLLEY
Model AG-CM
Monitor trolley with foam tank
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The monitor trolleys with foam tank model AG-CM from AG Fire Sprinkler can be used with
all AG monitors (both manual and self-oscillating) with capacity up to 4200 lt.
They are simple and reliable design. They are manufactured in carbon steel material.
TECHNICAL DATA
Models AG-CM0200
AG-CM0650
AG-CM1000
AG-CM2000
AG-CM4200
Tank capacity AG-CM0200:     200 lt
AG-CM0650:     650 lt
AG-CM1000:   1000 lt
AG-CM2000:   2000 lt
AG-CM4200:   4200 lt
Components “V” nozzle
Wheels outside of the box
Tyres
Small front platform made of wood